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Top 5 Offices By Transactions 

Top 5 Offices By Average Transactions 

Top 5 Offices By Volume

1 39.2 REMAX Real Estate Today Marion
2 32.4 REMAX Properties Little Rock
3 29 REMAX Edge Realty Melbourne
4 28.9 REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
5 21.4 REMAX Advantage Heber Springs Heber Springs

1 REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
2 REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
3 REMAX Associates Fayetteville
4 REMAX Advantage Searcy
5 REMAX Unlimited Harrison

Top 5 Teams By Transactions (1-5 Members)

1 162 The Valentine Hansen Team REMAX Properties Little Rock
2 119 Koenigseder Realty Group REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
3 96 The Luebke Dryer Group REMAX Ultimate Conway
4 68 The Emily Walter Team REMAX Ultimate Conway
5 60 Team Smallwood REMAX Mena Real Estate Mena

1 586 REMAX Advantage Searcy
2 524 REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
3 517 REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
3 386 REMAX Unlimited Harrison
4 357 REMAX Associates Fayetteville
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Top Teams By Transactions (6-10 Members)

1 8 Hall Taylor Team REMAX Encore Cabot

Top Teams (1-5 Members)

1 The Valentine Hansen Team REMAX Properties Little Rock
2 Koenigseder Realty Group REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
3 The Luebke Dryer Group REMAX Ultimate Conway
4 The Emily Walter Team REMAX Ultimate Conway
5 Team Smallwood REMAX Mena Real Estate Mena
6 Nina Clare & Dave Team REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
7 The Key Team REMAX Homefinders Jacksonville
8 Team Dickinson REMAX Affiliates Realty Little Rock
9 Team Philpott REMAX Advantage Searcy

10 Team Keener REMAX Affiliates Realty Little Rock
11 The Penzo Group REMAX Associates Fayetteville
12 The Realty Team REMAX Realty Group Greenbrier
13 Lercher Team REMAX Advantage Searcy
14 The Fieber Team REMAX Encore Cabot
15 Team HouseSold REMAX Affiliates Realty Little Rock
16 The Wright Team REMAX Mena Real Estate Mena
17 Team Maples REMAX Advantage Searcy

Top Team (6-10 Members) 

1 Hall Taylor Team REMAX Encore Cabot

Top Team (11+ Members) 

1 The Moldenhauer Group REMAX Associates Fayetteville

Top Teams By Transactions (11+ Members)

1 245 The Moldenhauer Group RE/MAX Associates Fayetteville
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Top 5 Individuals by Transactions

1 169 Laura Davis REMAX Ultimate Conway
2 98 Evelyn Dean REMAX Ultimate Conway
3 69 Steve Sutton REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
4 68 Kris Turner REMAX Advantage Heber Springs Heber Springs
4 68 Patricia Bollier REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
5 63 Brandy Corter REMAX Edge Realty Melbourne

Top 50 Individuals

1 Laura Davis REMAX Ultimate  Conway 
2 John Rhine REMAX Real Estate Results  Rogers 
3 Evelyn Dean REMAX Ultimate  Conway 
4 Randall Carney REMAX Associates  Wichita 
5 Jody Huffmaster REMAX Encore  Cabot 
6 Patricia Bollier REMAX of Hot Springs Village  Hot Springs Village 
7 Ryan Caughron REMAX Unlimited  Harrison 
8 James Brandon REMAX Real Estate Results  Rogers 
9 Jane Hollansworth REMAX of Hot Springs Village  Hot Springs Village 

10 Susan Neaville REMAX Advantage  Searcy 
11 Cindy Strait REMAX of Hot Springs Village  Hot Springs Village 
12 Jena VanSickle REMAX Real Estate Today  Marion 
13 Brandy Corter REMAX Edge Realty  Melbourne 
14 Kris Turner REMAX Advantage Heber Springs  Heber Springs 
15 Alissa Nead REMAX of Hot Springs Village  Hot Springs Village 
16 Blake Wright REMAX Unlimited  Harrison 
17 Linda Williams REMAX Real Estate Today  Marion 
18 Adam Treece REMAX Ultimate  Conway 
19 Judy Balderree REMAX Advantage Heber Springs  Heber Springs 
20 Steve Sutton REMAX Edge Realty  Mountain View 
21 Morgan Sharp REMAX Twin Lakes  Mountain Home 
22 Brenda Parker REMAX Real Estate Results  Rogers 
23 Linda O'Brien REMAX Encore  Cabot 
24 Luis Martinez REMAX Real Estate Results  Rogers 
25 Jim Harbour REMAX of Hot Springs Village  Hot Springs Village 
26 Susie Burns REMAX of Hot Springs Village  Hot Springs Village 
27 Cheryl Shook REMAX Advantage Heber Springs  Heber Springs 
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Top 50 Individuals

28 Regina Thompson REMAX Encore  Cabot 
29 Carolyn Foster REMAX Real Estate Today  Marion 
30 Kayla Casada REMAX of Hot Springs Village  Hot Springs Village 
31 Tish Pace REMAX Advantage  Searcy 
32 Deborah Pate REMAX Mena Real Estate  Mena 
33 Charlotte Hitchens REMAX of Hot Springs Village  Hot Springs Village 
34 Jennifer Starr REMAX Ultimate  Conway 
35 Dana Smith REMAX of Hot Springs Village  Hot Springs Village 
36 Angela Pernisco REMAX Real Estate Results  Rogers 
37 Michael Holdiness REMAX of Hot Springs Village  Hot Springs Village 
38 Richard-REALTOR Rolfingsmeyer REMAX Real Estate Results  Rogers 
39 Brittany Mears REMAX Advantage  Searcy 
40 Darohnn Pender REMAX Real Estate Results  Rogers 
41 Tammy Satterwhite REMAX Unlimited  Harrison 
42 Stacy O'Gary REMAX Encore  Cabot 
43 Rita Fong REMAX Real Estate Today  Marion 
44 Greg Morris REMAX Unlimited  Harrison 
45 Heath Smith REMAX Encore  Cabot 
46 Clayton Shumate REMAX Advantage Heber Springs  Heber Springs 
47 Kristie Morrison REMAX Real Estate Results  Rogers 
48 Daniel Gray REMAX Homefinders  Jacksonville 
49 Stephanie Van Winkle REMAX Advantage  Searcy 
50 Lee Ann Thomas REMAX Edge Realty  Mountain View 
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Highest First Commission Check
Aaron Dewitt, REMAX Real Estate Results, Rogers

Highest Single Commission Check
Randall Carney, REMAX Associates, Fayetteville

CMN Miracle Agent
Nate Koenigseder, REMAX Real Estate Results, Rogers

CMN Miracle Office
REMAX Real Estate Results, Rogers

Highest Recruiting Office of the Year
REMAX Associates, Fayetteville

Administrator of the Year
Melissa Arndt, REMAX Associates, Fayetteville

Rookie of the Year
Savanna Thiede, REMAX Advantage, Searcy

Highest Referral Check
Susie Burns, REMAX of Hot Springs Village, Hot Springs Village

Office Cooperative Spirit
RE/MAX Unlimited, Harrison

Office Manager of the Year
Richard White, REMAX Homefinders, Jacksonville

Broker Owners of the Year
Jody and Andy Huffmaster, REMAX Encore, Cabot
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Cooperative Spirit
Melody Brown REMAX Platinum Pine Bluff
Valerie Brown REMAX Twin Lakes Mountain Home
Randall Carney REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Amber Ealey REMAX Realty Group Greenbrier
Linda Hobkirk REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Charlie Keener REMAX Affiliates Realty Little Rock
Angela McCarville REMAX Encore Cabot
Alissa Nead REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Sprs Village
Veolette Pennington REMAX Homefinders Jacksonville
Kathy Schack REMAX Advantage Searcy
Clayton Shumate REMAX Advantage Heber Springs
Kevin Smallwood REMAX Mena Real Estate Mena
Steve Sutton REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
Anna Wade REMAX Edge Realty Melbourne
Joseph Walker REMAX Unlimited Harrison

2025 Hall Of Fame Inductees
Robin Duncan REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Fred Louis REMAX Encore Cabot
Ginger McBee REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Gelinda Mudgett REMAX Ultimate Conway
Lena Rath REMAX Advantage Searcy
Tammy Satterwhite REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Jennifer Starr REMAX Ultimate Conway
Cindy Strait REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village

2025 Lifetime Acheivement Inductees

Jody Huffmaster REMAX Encore Cabot
Tim Powell REMAX Realty Group Greenbrier
John Rhine REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers

Above The Crowd

Morgan Horton, REMAX Ultimate, Conway
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Robin Duncan REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Edward Franzke REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Nan Gaddis REMAX Mena Real Estate Mena
Linda Hobkirk REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Jami Honey REMAX Advantage Searcy
Alice Lercher REMAX Advantage Searcy
Fred Louis REMAX Encore Cabot
Brittany Mears REMAX Advantage Searcy
Cheryl Shook REMAX Advantage Heber Springs Heber Springs
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John Kilpatrick REMAX Advantage Searcy
James Koenigseder REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Nate Koenigseder REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Jennifer Luttrell REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Tim Powell REMAX Realty Group Greenbrier
Wendy Pruett REMAX Properties Little Rock
Lena Rath REMAX Advantage Searcy
Linda Williams REMAX Real Estate Today Marion
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Patty Aaron REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
LeeAnn Arnold REMAX Encore Cabot
Aaron Baldridge REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
Olga Barrientos REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Debbie Blake REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Lisa Bly REMAX Advantage Heber Springs Heber Springs
Melody Brown REMAX Platinum Pine Bluff
Wes Brown REMAX Platinum Pine Bluff
Deb Bryan REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Ray Clem REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Tesa Cribbs REMAX Edge Realty Melbourne
Terri Douglas REMAX Advantage Heber Springs Heber Springs
Leilani Fieber REMAX Encore Cabot
Laura Floyd REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Calvin Gabbard REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Nan Gaddis REMAX Mena Real Estate Mena
Nathan Genovese REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
LisaMarie Gieck REMAX Homefinders Jacksonville
Van Glover REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Pamela Graves REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
April Hamm REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Ashley Henderson REMAX Ultimate Conway
Darla Hollansworth REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Jami Honey REMAX Advantage Searcy
Brittany Hopkins REMAX Encore Cabot
Greg Jaggers REMAX Platinum Pine Bluff
Ron Jones REMAX Affiliates Realty Little Rock
John Kilpatrick REMAX Advantage Searcy
Karen LeMay REMAX Encore Cabot
Joe Lucero REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Peggy Lucero REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Chuck Luther REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Nathan Mays REMAX Advantage Searcy
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Kathleen McGuire REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Jackson Morrison REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Anthony Nicolosi REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Veolette Pennington REMAX Homefinders Jacksonville
Tim Powell REMAX Realty Group Greenbrier
Nick Priest REMAX Homefinders Jacksonville
Lena Rath REMAX Advantage Searcy
Hannah Roth REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Kathy Schack REMAX Advantage Searcy
Ethan Simpson REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Donna Speed REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Drew Stringfellow REMAX Affiliates Realty Little Rock
Tom Stringfellow REMAX Affiliates Realty Little Rock
Braden Tate REMAX Edge Realty Melbourne
Amy Turpin REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
Susan Vaught REMAX Homefinders Jacksonville
Matt Velasco REMAX Advantage Searcy
Kevin Wallace REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Michele Watson REMAX Advantage Searcy
Tony White REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Nancy Wright REMAX Mena Real Estate Mena
Vanessa Wyatt REMAX Advantage Searcy
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Todd Ayers REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Beverly Baldridge REMAX Advantage Searcy
David Bright REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Susie Burns REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Leah Campbell REMAX Homefinders Jacksonville
Jeremy Carter REMAX Realty Group Greenbrier
Kayla Casada REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
MC Chitsazan REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Randall Cummings REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
LuAnn Deere REMAX Platinum Pine Bluff
Aaron Dewitt REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Robin Duncan REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Amber Ealey REMAX Realty Group Greenbrier
Rita Fong REMAX Real Estate Today Marion
Carolyn Foster REMAX Real Estate Today Marion
Ed Franzke REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Susanna Gentry REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Jennifer Glidewell REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Ralph Goacher REMAX Affiliates Realty Little Rock
Bonita Goodnight REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
Sherry Graham REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Daniel Gray REMAX Homefinders Jacksonville
Becky Greenwood REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Stuart Greer REMAX Advantage Searcy
Tammy Hale REMAX Advantage Searcy
Morgan Hawkins REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Charlotte Hitchens REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Michael Holdiness REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Fred Hubberd REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
Lynda Jaggers REMAX Platinum Pine Bluff
Charlie Keener REMAX Affiliates Realty Little Rock
Mark Lercher REMAX Advantage Searcy
Kaiser Luebke REMAX Ultimate Conway
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Vince Markle REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Ginger McBee REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Landra McBee REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Regina McFarland REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Brittany Mears REMAX Advantage Searcy
Greg Morris REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Kristie Morrison REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Gelinda Mudgett REMAX Ultimate Conway
Jake Norton REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Stacy O’Gary REMAX Encore Cabot
Dane Olsen REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Gail Ott REMAX Encore Cabot
Tish Pace REMAX Advantage Searcy
Debbie Pate REMAX Mena Real Estate Mena
Darohnn Pender REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Allison Penzo REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Angela Pernisco REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
John Philpott REMAX Advantage Searcy
Lola Philpott REMAX Advantage Searcy
Cheryl Reed REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
Marty Reed REMAX Platinum Pine Bluff
Richard-REALTOR Rolfingsmeyer REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Tammy Satterwhite REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Cheryl Shook REMAX Advantage Heber Springs Heber Springs
Clayton Shumate REMAX Advantage Heber Springs Heber Springs
Dana Smith REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Heath Smith REMAX Encore Cabot
Jennifer Starr REMAX Ultimate Conway
Sandy Sutton REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
Lee Teed REMAX Advantage Searcy
Savanna Thiede REMAX Advantage Searcy
Lee Ann Thomas REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
Regina Thompson REMAX Encore Cabot
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Libby Utley REMAX Encore Cabot
Stephanie Van Winkle REMAX Advantage Searcy
Blake VanGorder REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Anna Wade REMAX Edge Realty Melbourne
Jenny Wynn REMAX Platinum Pine Bluff
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Judy Balderree REMAX Advantage Heber Springs Heber Springs
Pat Bollier REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Jim Brandon REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Ryan Caughron REMAX Unlimited Harrison
Brandy Corter REMAX Edge Realty Melbourne
Walt Dickinson REMAX Affiliates Realty Little Rock
Jim Harbour REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Nina Clare Helms REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Jane Hollansworth REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Luis Martinez REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Tim Moldenhauer REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Alissa Nead REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Susan Neaville REMAX Advantage Searcy
Linda O’Brien REMAX Encore Cabot
Brenda Parker REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
Morgan Sharp REMAX Twin Lakes Mountain Home
Kevin Smallwood REMAX Mena Real Estate Mena
Cindy Strait REMAX of Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village
Mindy Strand REMAX Homefinders Jacksonville
Steve Sutton REMAX Edge Realty Mountain View
Adam Treece REMAX Ultimate Conway
Kris Turner REMAX Advantage Heber Springs Heber Springs
Jena VanSickle REMAX Real Estate Today Marion
Emily Walter REMAX Ultimate Conway
Linda Williams REMAX Real Estate Today Marion
Blake Wright REMAX Unlimited Harrison
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Randall Carney REMAX Associates Fayetteville
Laura Dryer REMAX Ultimate Conway
Jody Huffmaster REMAX Encore Cabot
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Laura Davis REMAX Ultimate Conway
Evelyn Dean REMAX Ultimate Conway
John Rhine REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
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Val Hansen REMAX Properties Little Rock
Nate Koenigseder REMAX Real Estate Results Rogers
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Margie Moldenhauer REMAX Associates Fayetteville
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